WORK SESSION AGENDA

March 6, 2013

4:00 p.m. - Report from Task Force for the Homeless

4:15 p.m.

4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:10 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Vince Collins and Tom Aman regarding financial
options for the Justice Center

Terri Cutright concerning funding for Main Street
Rennetta McClure

Anthony Giambrone

Bob Doyle

Diane DeMedici









